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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

MEMO-2022-463: NOTICE OF MEETING RE LEVELLING-OFF/ KICK-OFF MEETING
ON FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS ASSESSMENT
1 message

Records Management Division <rmdd@denr.gov.ph> Wed, Jul 13, 2022 at 9:19 AM
To: Amelita Ortiz <adjortiz@denr.gov.ph>, admin-pawb@denr.gov.ph, bmb@bmb.gov.ph, cawed@bmb.gov.ph,
cmd@bmb.gov.ph, coastalandmarine@gmail.com, danbernabe.bmb@gmail.com, director@pawb.gov.ph, npd@bmb.gov.ph,
planning@pawb.gov.ph, records@bmb.gov.ph, wrd@bmb.gov.ph, "denrbmbrecords@gmail.com"
<denrbmbrecords@gmail.com>, admin-erdb@denr.gov.ph, bienvenida@yahoo.com, Ecosystems Research and Development
Bureau <erdb@denr.gov.ph>, erdbco@yahoo.com, erdbdir@denr.gov.ph, erdbdir@laguna.net, erdbrecords@gmail.com, Henry
Adornado <haadornado@denr.gov.ph>, hadornado@gmail.com, jovanerdb@yahoo.com, nolierdb@gmail.com, admin-
fmb@denr.gov.oh, denradminfmb@denr.gov.ph, fmb-director@mozcom.com, DENR FMB Official <fmb@denr.gov.ph>, Forest
Policy FMB <fmbpolicysection@gmail.com>, fmpcentralpmo@yahoo.com, forestryrecords@gmail.com,
fppkmd.fgdis@fmb.denr.gov.ph, frcd.wem@gmail.com, inrempnpco@yahoo.com.ph, nmbutic@yahoo.com,
nrempnpco@yahoo.com, RECORDS@fmb.denr.gov.ph, admin-lmb@denr.gov.ph, Land Management Bureau
<denrlmb@yahoo.com>, inquiries@lmb.gov.ph, Land Management Bureau <lmb@denr.gov.ph>, lmb_rkmd@yahoo.com,
lppdpolicy@gmail.com, marloualutaya@gmail.com, marloualutaya@yahoo.com.ph, DENR Region 3 ORED
<r3@denr.gov.ph>, "dayrit.josephine@yahoo.com" <dayrit.josephine@yahoo.com>, "ored3@yahoo.com"
<ored3@yahoo.com>, "recordsunitdenrr3@yahoo.com" <recordsunitdenrr3@yahoo.com>, DENR Mimaropa Region
<mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, "Ma. Lourdes Ferrer" <mlgferrer@denr.gov.ph>, recordsectionmimaroparegion@gmail.com,
"admdiv_r4b@yahoo.com.ph" <admdiv_r4b@yahoo.com.ph>, "admimar4b@gmail.com" <admimar4b@gmail.com>, "admin-
r4b@denr.gov.ph" <admin-r4b@denr.gov.ph>, "denr.mimaropa@gmail.com" <denr.mimaropa@gmail.com>,
"denr4blegal@gmail.com" <denr4blegal@gmail.com>, "Imelda M. Diaz" <IMDiaz@denr.gov.ph>, "mutya2k5@yahoo.com"
<mutya2k5@yahoo.com>, "pmd_mima4b@yahoo.com" <pmd_mima4b@yahoo.com>, "red_r4b@yahoo.com.ph"
<red_r4b@yahoo.com.ph>, "rosariogulmatico@yahoo.com" <rosariogulmatico@yahoo.com>, materesitabrava@gmail.com,
Records Unit <r7.recordsunit@gmail.com>, zen.casia63@gmail.com, "admin-r7@denr.gov.ph" <admin-r7@denr.gov.ph>,
"r7@denr.gov.ph" <r7@denr.gov.ph>, "reddenr7@yahoo.com" <reddenr7@yahoo.com>, cao.denr8@gmail.com,
denr8_oardms@yahoo.com, denr_recordsunit2016@yahoo.com, mcgomez8@alum.up.edu.ph, DENR Region 8
<r8@denr.gov.ph>, "admin-r8@denr.gov.ph" <admin-r8@denr.gov.ph>, "artnsalazar@yahoo.com" <artnsalazar@yahoo.com>,
"pablitoarago1990@gmail.com" <pablitoarago1990@gmail.com>, "recordsunitdenr@gmail.com"
<recordsunitdenr@gmail.com>, "rpao_reg8@yahoo.com" <rpao_reg8@yahoo.com>, "scuisumpo@yahoo.com"
<scuisumpo@yahoo.com>, denr9recordsunit@yahoo.com, "admin-r9@denr.gov.ph" <admin-r9@denr.gov.ph>,
"denr9_pmd@yahoo.com" <denr9_pmd@yahoo.com>, "denr_r9@yahoo.com" <denr_r9@yahoo.com>,
"marge.denr@gmail.com" <marge.denr@gmail.com>, "Odette_53@yahoo.com" <Odette_53@yahoo.com>, "r9@denr.gov.ph"
<r9@denr.gov.ph>, "rpao.denr9@gmail.com" <rpao.denr9@gmail.com>, "admin-r12@denr.gov.ph" <admin-r12@denr.gov.ph>,
"benjepalmares@gmail.com" <benjepalmares@gmail.com>, "r12@denr.gov.ph" <r12@denr.gov.ph>, "red_reg12@yahoo.com"
<red_reg12@yahoo.com>, "yellowismyfavecolor@yahoo.com" <yellowismyfavecolor@yahoo.com>,
"zeny_millar@yahoo.com" <zeny_millar@yahoo.com>, R3 PENRO Pampanga <penropampanga@denr.gov.ph>,
penropampanga@yahoo.com, denrpenropalawan@denr.gov.ph, denrpenropalawan@gmail.com,
penropal.recordsunit@gmail.com, R4B PENRO Palawan <penropalawan@denr.gov.ph>, penrosiquijor1@gmail.com, R7
PENRO Siquijor <penrosiquijor@denr.gov.ph>, penrosiquijor@gmail.com, denrpenrosouthernleyte@gmail.com, "R8 PENRO
So.Leyte" <penroso.leyte@denr.gov.ph>, nnecosia_@yahoo.com, R9 PENRO Zambo Del Norte
<penrozambodelnorte@denr.gov.ph>, Penrozanorte@yahoo.com, lovelynmama@rocketmail.com,
penro.southcotabato@yahoo.com, penrosouthcotabato@denr.gov.ph, avfontanilla.fms@gmail.com, dirfms.denr@gmail.com,
FMS Office of the Director <dirfms@denr.gov.ph>, FMS Office of the Director <fms.od@denr.gov.ph>, Wilfredo Obien
<WJObien@denr.gov.ph>, "Madonna V. Ramirez" <mvramirez@denr.gov.ph>, DIÑA NILLOSAN <dmnillosan@denr.gov.ph>,
Marika Joy Antonio <mjantonio@denr.gov.ph>, MAYBELL MANGUBOS <mnmangubos@denr.gov.ph>, Elvira Bobis
<ecbobis@denr.gov.ph>, Lea Marie Fajardo <lsfajardo@denr.gov.ph>, MENDOZA CECILIA <mbcecilia@denr.gov.ph>, Perez
<vmperez@denr.gov.ph>
Cc: denripc@gmail.com, ditucalanvea@gmail.com, encarmilap21@gmail.com, encarmilap@yahoo.com, IAS Office of the
Director <ias.od@denr.gov.ph>, Ivy Nicole Angeles <igangeles@denr.gov.ph>, lab.prietos@gmail.com,
oasecahr2020@gmail.com, Office of the Secretary <osec@denr.gov.ph>, HRDS Personnel Division
<personnel@denr.gov.ph>, QMS Secretariat <qmssecretariat@denr.gov.ph>, Rolando Castro <rrcastro@denr.gov.ph>,
tehanna08@gmail.com, toledojinggy@yahoo.com, "Antonio S. Bautista Jr." <ASBautistaJr@denr.gov.ph>,
"bsdenrco@gmail.com" <bsdenrco@gmail.com>, DENR Assistant Secretary Management
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<asecmanagement@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Head Executive Assistant <hea@denr.gov.ph>, DENR IAS Operations Audit
Division <ias_oad@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Management Division <mgt@denr.gov.ph>, DENR PPS Policy Studies Division
<policy@denr.gov.ph>, "denr.hrdis@gmail.com" <denr.hrdis@gmail.com>, HONEY CELL PACIO <hnpacio@denr.gov.ph>,
"personnel@denr.com.ph" <personnel@denr.com.ph>, "psd@denr.gov.ph" <psd@denr.gov.ph>, "tdd_idg@yahoo.com"
<tdd_idg@yahoo.com>

Sir/Madam:
 
Attached is the above mentioned issuance in PDF format (Acrobat Reader 7.0
further optimized to version 4.0 and later version).
 

To download, click the attachment below.

For your information and record.
 
 
Very truly yours,
 
JOCELYN B. DE LAYOLA
OIC-Chief, Records Management Division 
Email Add: rmdd@denr.gov.ph
VOIP: 1150/ 1149
Telefax: (02) 89268079 (look for Maribel Garcia)
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